ievies arc hereby charged as under:-

s.No. Charge of Compensatory Levies Amount{Rs)
NPV 24,46,275.00
Compensatory Afforestation Scheme 7,00778.0o
Cost of fencing affected 42,751.00

Cost of Biological measures for 1,21,578.00
stabilization of muck dumping sites 

Total Amount in Rs. 33,11,382.00 

Amount in words- Thirty Three Lacs Eleven Thousand Three
Hundred and Eighty Two Only 

The payment of the compensatory levies & other levies shall be 
made through chalian generated online on web portal and deposit in 
appropriate bank account only.

LL laad 4o 331282 
he Yhmby Tre a Divisional Forest Oficer 

Neetima Shah (IFS)